
Last Name First Name Institution Email address Position:
Alpan Gökalp Rice University alpan@rice.edu Postdoctoral 
Bucaj Valmir Rice University vb11@rice.edu PhD Student

Chong Jacky
University of Maryland, 
College Park jwchong@math.umd.edu PhD Student

Comech Andrew Texas A&M University comech@gmail.com Associate 

Debray Arun UT Austin a.debray@math.utexas.edu PhD Student

Denlinger Ryan
University of Texas at 
Austin denlinger@math.utexas.edu

Postdoctoral 
Researcher

Feng Zhaosheng
University of Texas-Rio 
Grande Valley zhaosheng.feng@utrgv.edu Full Professor

Feng Zhaosheng
University of Texas-Rio 
Grande Valley zhaosheng.feng@utrgv.edu Full Professor

Wang Fengpeng Rice University fw13@rice.edu PhD Student

Gesztesy Fritz Baylor Univ. Fritz_Gesztesy@baylor.edu Full Professor

Girotti Manuela Colorado State University manuela.girotti@colostate.edu
Postdoctoral 
Researcher

Harrison Jon Baylor University jon_harrison@baylor.edu Associate 

He Siming
University of Maryland, 
College Park simhe@math.umd.edu PhD Student

Hoang Vu
University of Texas San 
Antonio duynguyenvu.hoang@utsa.edu

Assistant 
Professor 

Hott Michael UT Austin mhott@math.utexas.edu PhD Student
Hulko Artem UNC Charlotte ahulko@uncc.edu PhD Student

Jang Jin Woo
IBS - Center for Geometry 
and Physics jangjinw@ibs.re.kr

Postdoctoral 
Researcher

Jun Hyunkyu Rice University hj12@rice.edu PhD Student

Khoshnasib Fariba
University of Wisconsin- 
Eau Claire Khoshnaf@uwec.edu PhD Student

Krupa Sam UT Austin skrupa@math.utexas.edu PhD Student
Lan Ruomeng Texas A&M rlan@math.tamu.edu PhD Student

Li Kehua
University of Texas-Rio 
Grande Valley kehua.li@utrgv.edu

Assistant 
Professor 

Liu Xiangqing Yunnan Normal University lxq8u8@163.com Full Professor
Lopez Juan University of Houston jflopez@math.uh.edu PhD Student
Lukic Milivoje Rice University milivoje.lukic@rice.edu Assistant 



Meshkova Yulia
St. Petersburg State 
University (Russia) juliavmeshke@yandex.ru PhD Student

Morales Pedro UT Austin pmorales@math.utexas.edu Lecturer
Opara Innocent Qumet Institute osita_inno@rediffmail.com MSC student

Simanek Brian Baylor University Brian_Simanek@baylor.edu
Assistant 
Professor 

Sukhtaiev Selim Rice University sukhtaiev@rice.edu Postdoctoral 
Swindle Erica Baylor University erica_swindle@baylor.edu PhD Student
Tian Jing Towson University jtian@towson.edu Assistant 
VandenBoom Tom Rice tv4@rice.edu PhD Student

Wang Wei
University of Texas-Rio 
Grande Valley wei___wang@163.com PhD Student

White Lauren Kansas State University laurenmwhite@ksu.edu PhD Student
Williams David Kansas State University dpwilliams42@ksu.edu PhD Student

Yang Zhifeng
University of Texas-Rio 
Grande Valley zhifeng.yang@utrgv.edu

Postdoctoral 
Researcher

Zhang Chuwei
University of Texas at 
Austin czhang@math.utexas.edu PhD Student

Zhang Zhiyuan Brown University zhiyuan_zhang1@brown.edu PhD Student

Zhao Donghong
University of Texas-Rio 
Grande Valley zdh751111@ustb.edu.cn

Assistant 
Professor 

Zhao Donghong
University of Texas-Rio 
Grande Valley donghong.zhao@utrgv.edu

Postdoctoral 
Researcher

Zhao Zhihong
University of Science and 
Technology Beijing zzh@ustb.edu.cn

Assistant 
Professor 


